3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-12-30
11:25:31

2 2018-10-20
06:56:30

3 2018-07-19
01:55:05

BITCOIN
3AdVrXDhywgL9D8eXRg?2QSB2XuwnsQnpH9

0.00100552 BTC &
63.21 USD

0.00100552 BTC&
63.21 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

f6f25feel5e82bc2f06df0 - 0.00005603 BTC

cc2e8d38edea51f5ef07ea

62663e010918203f5e99

b7c9484bb3359cab98fdS5c - 0.00013810 BTC

b68e5f0cbhl408cafec7dO

a815433ha810f83463e4

2f8331f402a2628704e7a50 - 0.00017725 BTC

1009c030ef96d224724a79

d9d360cfb60a3s5826ed22
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AdVrXDhywgL9D8eXRq9QSB2XuwnsQnpH9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f25fee15e82bc2f06df0cc2e8d38edea51f5ef07ea62663e010918203f5e99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f25fee15e82bc2f06df0cc2e8d38edea51f5ef07ea62663e010918203f5e99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6f25fee15e82bc2f06df0cc2e8d38edea51f5ef07ea62663e010918203f5e99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c9484bb3359cab98fd5cb68e5f0c6b1408cafec7d0a815433ba810f83463e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c9484bb3359cab98fd5cb68e5f0c6b1408cafec7d0a815433ba810f83463e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7c9484bb3359cab98fd5cb68e5f0c6b1408cafec7d0a815433ba810f83463e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f833f402a2628704e7a501009c030ef96d224724a79d9d360cf60a35826ed22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f833f402a2628704e7a501009c030ef96d224724a79d9d360cf60a35826ed22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f833f402a2628704e7a501009c030ef96d224724a79d9d360cf60a35826ed22

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-07-18
04:03:30

2016-01-08
03:40:57

2016-01-07
23:37:40

2016-01-06
10:08:32

2016-01-04
19:46:20

2015-12-30
19:29:47

2015-12-24
10:04:26

2015-12-21
21:09:05

2015-12-21
15:18:28

Transaction Id

€52347ch8407097df29e82

80152223fbhe5t%24a88704

cd4aaelelab5734eh78d

€5403ddb6bf485fadB6fhd7

46faee28140136bfbbbe25

b5dc5d703d0cS55f6d623

0c5814c1995f3ce55baedld

b23e25234b6c524b75ae2b

0c688e399d248568346d

878835f486534a3dd35028

c3c?eabcbdc2647h6e3176

6c5d106c59624d428hb2

2be5652209d9985bb6as5cs50

0d0d5a85ef0868eeel3162

3b6f392fabd3fcSbb4as

c09a504f7388h543ecbH1eld

53bb9360b716c8980dalds

f2be8102600be7388b77

a226t75868f27e3d075a81

d52dclc2ef3af9904f5384

300a18be320163d15127

34d10911c5a152e9f16b3b

2ea9f9fb775871e9f93as5f

fhd484b7ce5c26a70aed

08d538d66c8d9166574319

3e5f3815e7420881974186

chcacl3184t3c52F90a2

Amount

0.00019358

0.00014056

0.00014056

0.00005603

0.00017725

0.00013810

0.00019358

0.00030000

0.00030000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e52347cb8407097df29e8280152223fbbe5f94a88704cd4aae1e1a65734eb78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e52347cb8407097df29e8280152223fbbe5f94a88704cd4aae1e1a65734eb78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e52347cb8407097df29e8280152223fbbe5f94a88704cd4aae1e1a65734eb78d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5403dd6bf485fad06fbd746faee28140136bfbb6e25b5dc5d703d0c55f6d623
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5403dd6bf485fad06fbd746faee28140136bfbb6e25b5dc5d703d0c55f6d623
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5403dd6bf485fad06fbd746faee28140136bfbb6e25b5dc5d703d0c55f6d623
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5814c1995f3ce55baed0b23e25234b6c524b75ae2b0c688e399d248568346d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5814c1995f3ce55baed0b23e25234b6c524b75ae2b0c688e399d248568346d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5814c1995f3ce55baed0b23e25234b6c524b75ae2b0c688e399d248568346d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878835f486534a3dd35028c3c9ea5cbdc2647b6e3176e6c5d106c59624d428b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878835f486534a3dd35028c3c9ea5cbdc2647b6e3176e6c5d106c59624d428b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/878835f486534a3dd35028c3c9ea5cbdc2647b6e3176e6c5d106c59624d428b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be5652209d9985b6a5c500d0d5a85ef0868eee131623b6f392fabd3fc5bb4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be5652209d9985b6a5c500d0d5a85ef0868eee131623b6f392fabd3fc5bb4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be5652209d9985b6a5c500d0d5a85ef0868eee131623b6f392fabd3fc5bb4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c09a504f7388b543ec61e053bb9360b716c8980da1d5f2be8102600be7388b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c09a504f7388b543ec61e053bb9360b716c8980da1d5f2be8102600be7388b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c09a504f7388b543ec61e053bb9360b716c8980da1d5f2be8102600be7388b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a226f75868f27e3d075a81d52dc1c2ef3af9904f5384300a18be320163d15127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a226f75868f27e3d075a81d52dc1c2ef3af9904f5384300a18be320163d15127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a226f75868f27e3d075a81d52dc1c2ef3af9904f5384300a18be320163d15127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d10911c5a152e9f16b3b2ea9f9fb775871e9f93a5ffbd484b7ce5c26a70aed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d10911c5a152e9f16b3b2ea9f9fb775871e9f93a5ffbd484b7ce5c26a70aed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d10911c5a152e9f16b3b2ea9f9fb775871e9f93a5ffbd484b7ce5c26a70aed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08d538d66c8d91665743193e5f3815e7420881974f86cbcac13184f3c52f90a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08d538d66c8d91665743193e5f3815e7420881974f86cbcac13184f3c52f90a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08d538d66c8d91665743193e5f3815e7420881974f86cbcac13184f3c52f90a2

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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